

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEALS NOS. 147 - 148 OF 2001

MAN KAUR (DEAD)

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

HARTAR SINGH SANGHA

Respondent(s)

[With Appln.(s) for implead ment and c/delay in filing appln. for  
implead ment and with office report]

Date: 24/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T P A S A Y A T  
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E D. K. JAI N

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Amit Ku m a r Shar m a, Adv. for  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after a week.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master