

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 147-148 OF 2001

MAN KAUR(DEAD)BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARTAR SINGH SANGHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. affidavit with documents and office report

Date: 17/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after six weeks, as prayed for.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS