

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 4 7 - 1 4 8 O F 2 0 0 1

MAN KAU R(D E A D) B Y LR S .

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

HAR T A R S I N G H S A N G H A

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional affidavit with documents and with office report)

Date: 06 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1 8 . 1 1 . 2 0 0 8 .

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master